Family Sized Packaging

Safe Handling Instructions on
Packaging

Perfect for Breakfast, Lunch,
and Dinner

L-Board

Item Number
221420
221423
221451

Stack Pack

Item Number
221422
221424
221427
221429
221552
221554

SUT C Hardwood Smoked | RerRIGERATEN -, /.

O Sliced’ Bacon

NET WT 16 OZ. (1 LB.) 453g

KEEP REFRIGERATED

Bacon
moked a8

Thick Cut

Double S

NET WT 20 OZ (1.25 LBS)

Product Case Pack Unit UPC
Regular 24/11b 025555214207
Thick 24/11b 025555995106
Turkey 12/12 oz 025555995298
Product Case Pack Unit UPC
Thick Double Smoked 12/20 oz 025555214221
Thick Applewood Smoked 12/20 oz 025555991986
Peppered 12/20 oz 025555214214
Maple 12/20 oz 025555214191
Thick Hickory Smoked 3/41b 025555212425
Thick Applewood Smoked 3/41b 0255555212432

Walnut Creek Foods | 3850 State Route 39 Walnut Creek, OH 44687

www.walnutcreekfoods.com | 1-800-543-6848




